-----------   -----------   --------

---

   $ 4,305,493   $(152,335)   $

4,535,887

   ===========   ===========

===========

</TABLE>

   3

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES, INC.

PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS (UNAUDITED)

(Thousands except per share amounts)

<TABLE>

<CAPTION>

   Quarter ended March 28, 1999

   ------------------------------------------------------

   Historical   Business to be  Pro forma   Pro forma

   disposed   adjustment

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>

Net sales   $  631,593   $  (47,157)   $ 17,176 [B]   $  601,612

Expenses:

  Cost of sales   450,431   (20,394)   17,176 [B]   447,213

  Research and development   159,946   (8,245)   -   151,701

  Marketing, general and administrative   127,310   (12,150)   -   115,160

  Restructuring and other special charges   15,016   --   -   15,016

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

   752,703   (40,789)   17,176   729,090

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Operating loss   (121,110)   (6,368)   -   (127,478)

Interest income and other, net   10,768   (1,190)   -   9,578

Interest expense   (20,763)   --   -   (20,763)

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Loss before income taxes and equity in joint venture   (131,105)   (7,558)   -   (138,663)

Benefit for income taxes   (5,473)   (2,761)   -   (8,234)

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Loss before equity in joint venture   (125,632)   (4,797)   -   (130,429)

Equity in net loss of joint venture   (2,735)   --   -   (2,735)

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Net loss   $ (128,367)   $   (4,797)   $   -   $ (133,164)

   ==========   ==========   ==========   ==========

Net loss per common share:

  Basic   $   (0.88)   $   (0.91)

   ==========   ==========

  Diluted   $   (0.88)   $   (0.91)

   ==========   ==========

[…]

==========   ==========

  Diluted   145,909   145,909

   ==========   ==========

</TABLE>

   4

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES, INC.

PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS (UNAUDITED)

(Thousands except per share amounts)

<TABLE>

<CAPTION>

   Fiscal year ended December 27, 1998

   ------------------------------------------------------

   Historical   Business to be  Pro forma   Pro forma

   disposed   adjustment

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>

Net sales   $2,542,141   $ (204,997)   $ 88,455 [B]   $2,425,599

Expenses:

  Cost of sales   1,718,703   (101,442)   88,455 [B]   1,705,716

  Research and development   567,402   (35,616)   -   531,786

  Marketing, general and administrative   419,678   (46,339)   -   373,339

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

   2,705,783   (183,397)   88,455   2,610,841

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Operating loss   (163,642)   (21,600)   -   (185,242)

Litigation settlement   (11,500)   -   -   (11,500)

Interest income and other, net   34,207   (4,419)   -   29,788

Interest expense   (66,494)   -   -   (66,494)

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Loss before income taxes and equity in joint venture   (207,429)   (26,019)   -   (233,448)

Benefit for income taxes   (91,878)   (8,807)   -   (100,685)

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Loss before equity in joint venture   (115,551)   (17,212)   -   (132,763)

Equity in net income of joint venture   11,591   -   -   11,591

   ----------   ----------   ----------   ----------

Net loss   $ (103,960)   $  (17,212)   $   -   $ (121,172)

   ==========   ==========   ==========   ==========

Net loss per common share:

  Basic   $   (0.72)   $   (0.84)

   ==========   ==========

  Diluted   $   (0.72)   $   (0.84)

   ==========   ==========